
1 Heilligers Mario 9.180

2 Robert Marth 8.230

3 Meyer Franz 8.079

4 Simons Sascha 8.061

5 Stolz Roman 8.059

6 Elsen Khieù Nhi 7.961

7 Roland Schmitz 7.960

8 Hauer Mathias 7.739

9 Jerusalem Harald 7.592

10 Peikert Hans 7.517

11 Armatys Josef 7.428

12 Werner Schöpges 7.390

13 Bougard Armand 7.309

14 Viola Johannes 7.261

15 Günther Peeters 7.231

16 Walter Velz 7.118

17 Maiers Leo 7.097

18 Meiss Hubert 6.990

19 Adams Michael 6.939

20 Becker Freddy 6.899

21 Brzoska Henryk 6.889

22 Debie Dieter 6.841

23 Tom Halmes 6.793

24 Heinen Karl 6.791

25 Kujaschewski Marian 6.774

26 Maiers Erwin 6.755

27 Arnold Bädorf 6.743

28 Vanaschen Alain 6.727

29 Erich Hoffmann 6.723

30 Langer Jaqueline 6.691

31 Dimmer Edgar 6.648

32 Roland Landeck 6.620

33 Schnier Rolf 6.610

34 Collet Karl 6.551

35 Limburger Adolf 6.514

36 Langer Alfred 6.442

37 Manfred Mertes 6.214

38 René Schmitz 6.189

39 Many Köster 6.158

40 Heinen Wolfgang 6.150
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41 Ernst Uwe 6.013

42 Loges Werner 5.985

43 Vaessen Leo 5.968

44 Schmalen Alfred 5.918

45 Meyers Willy 5.844

46 Baltus Gaby 5.840

47 Marcel Velz 5.831

48 Zywicki Marcin 5.765

49 Leonie Müller 5.736

50 Berthold Müller 5.568

51 Rosemeyer Dirk 5.485

52 Tychon Renate 5.456

53 Maraite Robert 5.381

54 Wolf Dieter 5.319

55 Gross Friedhelm 5.255

56 Edgard Edgard 5.248

57 Reinertz Hubert 5.210

58 Fibus Reginald 5.118

59 Dieter Schmitz 5.016

60 Schneider Franz 4.999

61 Müller Alex 4.727

62 Van Stegen Walter 4.692

63 Simons George 4.637

64 Harings 4.625

65 Boursie Heribert 4.584

66 Melchior Denise 4.525

67 Heilligers Udo 4.130

68 Müller Leo 3.652

69 Schoonbroodt Romain 3.462

70 Barth Denis 3.293

71 Focker Elfi 3.128

72 Zens Josef 3.014

73 Kniepen Heiko 2.441

74 Kohn Marina 1.898

75 Siemons Juppi 691

76 0

77 0

78 0

79 0

80 0

81 0

82 0

83 0

84 0

85 0



86 0

87 0

88 0

89 0

90 0

91 0

92 0

93 0

94 0

95 0

96 0

97 0

98 0

99 0

100 0

101 0

102 0

103 0

104 0

105 0

106 0

107 0

108 0

109 0

110 0



6.610 Schnier Rolf

3.128 Focker Elfi

3.462 Schoonbroodt Romain

7.261 Viola Johannes

5.319 Wolf Dieter

0 _

0 _

4.727 Müller Alex

5.840 Baltus Gaby

7.592 Jerusalem Harald

6.013 Ernst Uwe

0 _

0 _

0 _

5.968 Vaessen Leo

6.899 Becker Freddy

4.584 Boursie Heribert

5.736 Leonie Müller

0 _

0 _

0 _

7.961 Elsen Khieù Nhi

6.691 Langer Jaqueline

5.456 Tychon Renate

4.525 Melchior Denise

1.898 Kohn Marina

0 _

0 _

7.309 Bougard Armand

3.293 Barth Denis

6.727 Vanaschen Alain

4.637 Simons George

8.061 Simons Sascha

0 _

0 _

6.551 Collet Karl

9.180 Heilligers Mario

4.130 Heilligers Udo

2.441 Kniepen Heiko

0 Meessen Thomas
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5.485 Rosemeyer Dirk

0 _

691 Siemons Juppi

6.841 Debie Dieter

6.990 Meiss Hubert

5.118 Fibus Reginald

6.158 Many Köster

0 _

0 _

6.514 Limburger Adolf

6.442 Langer Alfred

5.381 Maraite Robert

6.939 Adams Michael

0 Willems Ewald

0 _

0 _

7.739 Hauer Mathias

7.097 Maiers Leo

5.918 Schmalen Alfred

6.755 Maiers Erwin

0 _

0 _

0 _

6.150 Heinen Wolfgang

4.692 Van Stegen Walter

8.059 Stolz Roman

3.014 Zens Josef

4.625 Harings

0 _

0 _

5.985 Loges Werner

5.844 Meyers Willy

6.648 Dimmer Edgar

7.517 Peikert Hans

0 _

0 _

0 _

6.791 Heinen Karl

5.255 Gross Friedhelm

6.723 Erich Hoffmann

6.743 Arnold Bädorf

0 Peter Müller

0 _

0 _

3.652 Müller Leo



5.210 Reinertz Hubert

5.248 Edgard Edgard

8.079 Meyer Franz

4.999 Schneider Franz

0 _

0 _

7.231 Günther Peeters

5.568 Berthold Müller

5.016 Dieter Schmitz

7.390 Werner Schöpges

0 _

0 _

0 _

6.620 Roland Landeck

6.214 Manfred Mertes

6.189 René Schmitz

8.230 Robert Marth

0 _

0 _

0 _

7.118 Walter Velz

7.960 Roland Schmitz

6.793 Tom Halmes

5.831 Marcel Velz

0 Heindrichs Willy

0 Albert Halmes

0 _

6.889 Brzoska Henryk

7.428 Armatys Josef

5.765 Zywicki Marcin

6.774 Kujaschewski Marian

0 _

0 _


